Please contact: Michael Foos, phone: +49/6151/8806 34, eMail: foos@lot-oriel.de3
LOT-Oriel Group Europe. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64293 Darmstadt. Fax: +49 6151 896667. www.lot-oriel.com
Specifications
Focal length 300 mm
Aperture ratio f/3.9
Resolution@500 nm 0.1 nm
Dispersion 2.7 nm/mm
Grating mount: triple grating turret, interchangeable

manually changable
MSZ 3115   Stepper motor driver board
(1 driver for each pair of motorized slits)
MSZ 3122   Motorized filter wheel with 5 Schott glass
filters with 50% T cut-on wavelength
at 350, 550, 650, 800, 1100 nm
MSZ 3121 High performance shutter assembly
MSZ 3131 Camera adapter for Andor CCD’s
MSZ 3132 Camera adapter Ames
MSZ 3134 Camera adapter customized for third party CCD’s
Ordering information Gratings
Line Spacing
(l/mm)
Blaze
Wavelength Type
MSG68-2400-H 2400 Holographic
MSG68-1800-H 1800 Holographic
MSG68-1200-300 1200 300 Ruled
MSG68-1200-500 1200 500 Ruled
MSG68-600-500 600 500 Ruled
MSG68-600-750 600 750 Ruled
MSG68-600-1000 600 1000 Ruled
MSG68-600-1250 600 1250 Ruled
MSG68-300-1250 300 1250 Ruled
MSG68-300-1800 300 1800 Ruled
MSG68-300-3000 300 3000 Ruled
Other gratings on request
Typical efficiency curves for 600  and 1200 line gratings, different blaze
100
80